7925 N. Clinton St., Fort Wayne, IN 46825 USA • Web: www.servicesforplastics.com • E-mail: sales@servicesforplastics.com
Toll Free Phone: 800-627-1033 • Fax: 800-482-4059 • Local Phone: 260-482-9211 • Fax: 260-483-8139
14J
4-Piece Screw Tip Assemblies
SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE SIZE PRICE
30mm 45mm 23/8" 76mm 91mm 106mm 121mm
31mm 46mm 61mm 3" 92mm 107mm 122mm
1¼" 47mm 62mm 77mm 35/8" 4¼" 123mm

retainer.
FEATURES:
• Replaceable Wear Components
• Tough Reusable Stainless Steel Retainer
• Self-Cleaning Design
• Advanced Computer Design Technology
• Made in the U.S.A.
Available for All Machine Makes
VAN DORN
RING
DIA.
PART
NO.
PRICE
EACH
30mm 4VD30A
35mm 4VD35A
38mm 4VD38A
40mm 4VD40A
50mm 4VD50A
57mm 4VD57A
65mm 4VD65A
69mm 4VD69A
75mm 4VD75A
80mm 4VD80A
90mm 4VD90A
105mm 4VD105A
ADVANTAGES:
• Ideal for high abrasion materials
• Alloy Tool Steel Nitrided
• Carbide Faced